
2026 Term Dates
Term 1
(10 weeks)

27/01/2026    
28/01/2026    
29/01/2026    
02/02/2026    
02/04/2026    

07/04/2026 (1 week)     

SEMESTER 1

13/04/2026                                                      
19/06/2026
 
22/06/2026   

Term 4
(10 weeks)

Term 2
(10 weeks)

Staff Day 1 at school
Staff Day 2 at school
Students return (Urban schools)
Students return (ACCS schools)
Last day of Term 1

Term Break 

Tuesday                                                     
Wednesday                                                
Thursday                                                   
Monday                                                      
Thursday                                                      

Tuesday to 10/04/2026 Friday                 

Monday                                                     
Friday      
                                            
Monday to 10/07/2026 Friday                                               
                                                      

Students return
Last day of Term 2 

Semester Break(3 weeks)     

(2 weeks)     

13/07/2026                                                      
14/07/2026
18/09/2026

21/09/2026   

Monday                                                     
Tuesday 
Friday 
                                      
Monday to 02/10/2026 Friday                                               
                                                      

Term 3
(10 weeks)

SEMESTER 2

Staff Day at school
Students return 
Last day of Term 3

Term Break 

05/10/2026                                                      
10/12/2026
11/12/2026

14/12/2026   

Monday                                                     
Thursday 
Friday 

Monday to 22/01/2027 Friday                                               
                                                      

Students return
Last day for students
Last day for teaching staff

Christmas / New Year break(6 weeks)     

03/04/2026 Good Friday, 06/04/2026 Easter Monday

24/12/2026 Christmas Eve - part day holiday              25/12/2026 Christmas Day

26/12/2026 Boxing Day                                                     31/12/2026 New Year’s Eve - part day holiday                     

25/04/2026 Anzac Day, 04/05/2026 May Day, 08/06/2026 King’s Birthday

10/07/2026 Tennant Creek Show Day

03/08/2026 Picnic Day

03/07/2026 Alice Springs Show Day

24/07/2026 Darwin Show Day

17/07/2026  Katherine Show Day 

14/08/2026 Borroloola Show Day


