

## **SEMESTER 1**

## 2026 Term Dates

Term 1 (10 weeks)	27/01/2026 28/01/2026 29/01/2026 02/02/2026 02/04/2026	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Monday Thursday	Staff Day 1 at school Staff Day 2 at school Students return (Urban schools) Students return (ACCS schools) Last day of Term 1
(1 week)	07/04/2026	Tuesday to 10/04/2026 Friday	Term Break

03/04/2026 Good Friday, 06/04/2026 Easter Monday

Term 2 (10 weeks)	13/04/2026 19/06/2026	Monday Friday	Students return  Last day of Term 2	
(3 weeks)	22/06/2026	Monday to 10/07/2026 Friday	Semester Break	

## **SEMESTER 2**

Term 3

(10 weeks)

25/04/2026 Anzac Day, 04/05/2026 May Day, 08/06/2026 King's Birthday

Staff Day at school

Last day of Term 3

Students return

	-,,		
(2 weeks)	21/09/2026	Monday to 02/10/2026 Friday	Term Break
03/07/2026 Ali	ice Springs Show Da	ay 10/07/2026 Tennant Creek Show Day	17/07/2026 Katherine Show Day
24/07/2026 Darwin Show Day		03/08/2026 Picnic Day	14/08/2026 Borrologia Show Day

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Term 4 (10 weeks)	05/10/2026 10/12/2026 11/12/2026	Monday Thursday Friday	Students return  Last day for students  Last day for teaching staff
(6 weeks)	14/12/2026	Monday to 22/01/2027 Friday	Christmas / New Year break

13/07/2026

14/07/2026

18/09/2026